
LOTS 11 & 12 UNIT 22 THREE RIVER

792-2304, WD 1190-1499,

COPE JAMES L JR/STURGES LUCY
725 SW NEWARK DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01396-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.22 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

12/09/2015 DF 1.83 36,000 0 0 36,000

STANDARD
3

101,876
8,900
36,000

146,776
13,920

132,856
DH DHB SX HX HB 132,856

0
146,776

0

146,776

1190/1499 3/11/2010 WD U I 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES L COPE JR

JAMES L COPE JR & L

0792/2304 7/08/1994 WD Q V 14,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEONARD J & GERORA J 

JAMES L COPE JR
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PAGE 1 of 2 3

24848 M H 275 08/10/2006

15750 M H 125 07/08/1999

9206 M H 125 12/28/1994

2023HX Base Yr

725 SW NEWARK DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0801 02 840 80.1090 44.06 37,010 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MH/NOTITLE  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 14,804

840 840 14,804

BAS= W60 S14 E60 N14$.

BAS

60

14

60

14

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,400

2 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,500

8,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 20,000.00 18,000.00 36,000
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2023HX Base Yr

725 SW NEWARK DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,701 113.5000 93.07 158,312 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

4 MANUF 1  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1701

BAS 1,701 100 2023 1,701 87,072

1,701 1,701 87,072

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=20,13] E63 S27 W63 N27 $
.

BAS
2023

63

27

63

27

0


